Invoice No: #INV-B96A15B40437
Invoice Date: 24 Feb, 2025

SL#

10

11

12

13

Books

Language Book

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

The Church: Rights And Responsibilities of The Believer
Dealing with the self-life

Rebellion

The Cross in Personal Relationships

The Fruit of His Life

Learning to Importune in Prayer

Spiritual Fragrance (Volume 1)
Qualifications For Serving in The Gospel
Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 1)
Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 2)
Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 3)
Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 4)

Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 5)

Pages Quantity

222

134

58

74

298

226

226

120

332

442

430

362

290

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Unit List Price(€)

10.69

8.93

8.42

7.99

13.99

10.77

12.99

8.99

12.89

15.09

14.85

13.49

12.05

BILL TO:
ZTF Books
gordonfru@yahoo.com

’

Tot. List Price(€)

10.69
8.93
8.42
7.99

13.99

10.77

12.99
8.99

12.89

15.09

14.85

13.49

12.05



SL#

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Language Book

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

Prayer Crusades (Vol 1)

The Narrow Way (Vol 1)

The Power of a man's all

Laws of Spiritual Success (Volume 1)
The Chronicles of Our Ministry [PFC2017]
Walking With God

Removing Obstacles Through Prayer and Fasting [PFC2021]
Leading A Local Church

Leading a Local Church (Vol. 2)
Becoming an undershepherd

From His Lips on Blessings

From His Lips on Fasting
From His Lips on Marriage
Soul—Winning (Vol 1)

Soul—Winning (Vol 2)

268

164

234

172

484

162

540

154

182

184

270

422

546

192

178

Total quantity

Pages Quantity

28

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Unit List Price(€)

11.61
9.99
10.99
9.69
18.99
10.99
20.99
9.99
9.89
9.93
13.45
17.5
20.81
10.09
9.81

Grand total

Tot. List Price(€)

11.61
9.99
10.99
9.69
18.99
10.99
20.99
9.99
9.89
9.93
13.45
17.5
20.81
10.09
9.81

€345.86



SL# Language Book Pages Quantity Format Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

Discount (40%) -€138.34

Amount to pay €207.52

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

PAYMENT VIA BANK TRANSFER
ACCOUNT HOLDER: ZTFBOOKS
IBAN: BEO7 9051 1851 0866
BIC/SWIFT: TRWIBEB1XXX



