Invoice No: #INV-B96A15B40437 Invoice Date: 24 Feb, 2025



,

SL#	Language	Book	Pages	Quantity	Format	Unit List Price(€)	Tot. List Price(€)
1	English	The Church: Rights And Responsibilities of The Believer	222	1	Paperback	10.69	10.69
2	English	Dealing with the self-life	134	1	Paperback	8.93	8.93
3	English	Rebellion	58	1	Paperback	8.42	8.42
4	English	The Cross in Personal Relationships	74	1	Paperback	7.99	7.99
5	English	The Fruit of His Life	298	1	Paperback	13.99	13.99
6	English	Learning to Importune in Prayer	226	1	Paperback	10.77	10.77
7	English	Spiritual Fragrance (Volume 1)	226	1	Paperback	12.99	12.99
8	English	Qualifications For Serving in The Gospel	120	1	Paperback	8.99	8.99
9	English	Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 1)	332	1	Paperback	12.89	12.89
10	English	Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 2)	442	1	Paperback	15.09	15.09
11	English	Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 3)	430	1	Paperback	14.85	14.85
12	English	Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 4)	362	1	Paperback	13.49	13.49
13	English	Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 5)	290	1	Paperback	12.05	12.05

SL#	Language	Book	Pages	Quantity	Format	Unit List Price(€)	Tot. List Price(€)
14	English	Prayer Crusades (Vol 1)	268	1	Paperback	11.61	11.61
15	English	The Narrow Way (Vol 1)	164	1	Paperback	9.99	9.99
16	English	The Power of a man's all	234	1	Paperback	10.99	10.99
17	English	Laws of Spiritual Success (Volume 1)	172	1	Paperback	9.69	9.69
18	English	The Chronicles of Our Ministry [PFC2017]	484	1	Paperback	18.99	18.99
19	English	Walking With God	162	1	Paperback	10.99	10.99
20	English	Removing Obstacles Through Prayer and Fasting [PFC2021]	540	1	Paperback	20.99	20.99
21	English	Leading A Local Church	154	1	Paperback	9.99	9.99
22	English	Leading a Local Church (Vol. 2)	182	1	Paperback	9.89	9.89
23	English	Becoming an undershepherd	184	1	Paperback	9.93	9.93
24	English	From His Lips on Blessings	270	1	Paperback	13.45	13.45
25	English	From His Lips on Fasting	422	1	Paperback	17.5	17.5
26	English	From His Lips on Marriage	546	1	Paperback	20.81	20.81
27	English	Soul—Winning (Vol 1)	192	1	Paperback	10.09	10.09
28	English	Soul—Winning (Vol 2)	178	1	Paperback	9.81	9.81
	Total quan			28	Grand total		€345.86

SL#	Language	Book	Pages	Quantity	Format	Unit List Price(€)	Tot. List Price(€)
	Discount (40%)						- €138.34
	Amount to pay						€207.52

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

PAYMENT VIA BANK TRANSFER ACCOUNT HOLDER: ZTFBOOKS IBAN: BE07 9051 1851 0866 BIC/SWIFT: TRWIBEB1XXX